University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (07 Nov, 2023)
For BS Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 13-11-2023 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 15-11-2023(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 2917 4/4/2004 93.2908
2 SANA KOUSAR SHAMIR AHMAD 10549 12/17/2003 92.9454
3 SALMA RASHEED M.MAHMOOD AALAM 15026 10/8/2006 91.9999
4 LARAIB RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 14194 9/6/2006 90.6726
5 KAINAT IJAZ IJAZ HASSAN 10455 8/24/2004 90.2999
6 MEERAB SHAKEEL QAISER SHAKEEL 4389 11/15/2005 90.2635
7 HIRA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 6062 8/6/2005 90.2363
8 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ABDUL SATTAR 2029 11/12/2006 90.2181
9 AMNA BIBI TALIB HUSSAIN 3809 7/12/2006 89.6271
10 ALIZA MOHAMMAD ILYAS 10731 11/25/2004 89.209
MUHAMMAD NAVEED

11 ALEESHA NAVEED AKHTAR 12317 8/12/2004 89.0817
12 MAHNOOR RASHAD JAVED 12656 8/27/2004 88.9818
13 NUMRAH ASGHAR ALI ABID 6633 5/25/2005 88.8363
14  KAINAT RAHIM BAKHSH 1984 1/1/2004 88.3635
15 FIZZA ABDUL MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 15084 1/14/2005 87.209

16 EMAN ASIF ASIF ASHFAQ 8750 7/16/2005 87.1635
17 LAIBA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED 13223 1/25/2002 87.0727
18 ALEENA SHAMSHAD SHAMSHAD ALI 10092 8/10/2005 86.809

19 ZEMRA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 6157 10/5/2005 86.5908
20 NAVEED UL HAQ MUHAMMAD INAM 426 5/4/2005 85.9999
21  ANIQA RAFIQ RAFIQ AHMAD 14593 8/3/2004 85.8817
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HUZAIFA PARVEZ BABU
MARYAM NAZIR
EZEN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD AFFAN

MEERAB YOUSAF
MISHAL SHAFQAT

MUHAMMAD BILAL ABDULLAH

SIDRA YOUNAS
JAWERIA

HAFIZA RIMSHA IJAZ
AYESHA AYYAZ
QURA TUL AIN

MUHAMMAD AYYAN KHAN

SALMAN SHAKEEL
USHBA SALEEM
AFZAAL AHMAD
AIEZA BATOOL

EMAN FATIMA

AMNA BIBI
MUHAMMAD HASSAN RASHID
HAFIZA HUMAIRA KHALIL
MINAHIL

ZOMIA ABBAS
SANA YOUNAS
ZUNAIRA JABEEN
SHABAN JABBAR
NIMMRA NAZAR
AYESHA AKRAM
MOHSIN MAQBOOL
SHUMAIM RAFAQAT
RIMSHA

TAIMOOR ISHTIAQ
TAYYBA

SEHAR MUDASSER
AYESHA BIBI
ZABIA MUNIR
HAMNA SAJID
ZUNAIRA RAFIQ
FATIMA NAWAZ
EMAN TANVEER
AFAQ SATTAR
AYESHA IQBAL

SYEDA FIZA TABASSUM
GILLANI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
REHMANI

IRHA AKRAM

SYED MUHAMMAD BURAIR
HASAN

TUBA ASIF

SABA KAUSAR

ALLAH DITTO

ATIKA LATIF
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PARVEZ AHMAD
NAZIR AHMAD
ASHIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
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MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
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MALIK ABDUL RAZZAQ
ZAFAR
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KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
FAZAL ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ABDUL JABBAR
NAZAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MAQBOOL AHMAD
RAFAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ISHTIAQ AHMAD
MEHBOOB AHMAD
MUDASSER NAEEM
ASGHAR ALI

MUNIR AHMAD
SAJID ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
NAWAZ AHMAD
TANVEER HUSSAIN
ABDUL SATTAR
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SYED TABASSUM
HUSSAIN SHAH GILLANI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MALIK MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

SYED ISHRAT HUSSAIN
ABIDI

MHUMMAD ASIF
SHAHZAD

FAQIR HUSSAIN
SANWAN
MUHAMMAD LATIF
RANA RAFAQAT ALI
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9934
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2014
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7990
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16408
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2208

4960

9524

4842

8548

12939
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7/6/2006
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85.6272
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ARAIZ HAMEED
RWEEM QAZAFI
RIKZA NOOR

ADEEM FATIMA

ALIZA SALEEM

MUQADS

ZOHA FATIMA
AQSA WASEEM
SAMRA TAJ
AMMARA SHABBIR
ASMAATTIQUE
MINAHIL
SHAFQEEN HASSAN
KHADIJA

ZOHA ALI

MUNAZZA MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
TEHREEM NAZ

ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD QAZAFI
ARSHAD ALI IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAVED
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALTAF
SULAH-U-DIN
WASEEM AHMAD

TAJ MUHAMMAD
SHABBIR AHMAD
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AAS MUHAMMAD
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13935

4075
1643
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8887
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10385
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1/1/2006
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2/16/2005

71.4817
71.2999
69.9999

69.9635

69.909

68.9908
68.909

68.2544
67.1726
66.9362
66.5818
66.0363
65.9999
65.9272
64.8817

64.8727

64.1454
63.4635

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



